CITY OF COPPELL
CHANGE OR EXTRA WORK ORDER

PROJECT:

CONTRACTOR:

OWNER:

Denton Tap / Sandy Lake
Streetscape CRDC 14-01

Pavecon

City of Coppell

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 4 DATE: April 11, 2017
Item Description Quantity| Unit | Unit Price Total
ADD:
21 C_oncrete Retaining Wall Integral with 48 LF $200.50 $9.624.00
Sidewalk
83 Red Yucca - 3 Gallon 34 EA $28.75 $977.50
86 Mexican Feather Grass 1,945 EA $9.78 $19,022.10
88 Hardwood Mulch at 3" deep 10,364 SF $0.46 $4,767.44
93 Replace Mow Curb 32 LF $14.49 $463.68
CO4-1 |Salvia Greggi - Red 3 Gallon 298 EA $23.48 $6,997.04
coap |Replace Buffalo Sod (remove 22,600 | SF $1.60 $36,160.00
old/install new)
CO4-3  |Harbor Dwarf Nandina - 3 Gallon 201 EA $27.60 $5,547.60
CO4-4  |Lindheimer Muhly - 3 Gallon 80 EA $22.40 $1,792.00
CO4-5 |Anthony Waterer Spirea - 3 Gallon 20 EA $27.60 $552.00
CO4-6 |Excavate/Replace DG 4" Depth 162 Ton $101.50 $16,443.00
CO4-7 |Remove Stamped Concrete 79 SY $16.32 $1,289.28
C0O4-8 |Additional Stamped Concrete 79 SY $98.90 $7,813.10
Total Additions $111,448.74
Delete:
19 F & | ADA Compliant Curb Ramp (1) EA | $2,005.00 -$2,005.00
40 Pull Box for Time Warner Cable (1) EA $747.50 -$747.50
41 Electrical Service Re-connection (4) EA | $1,380.00 -$5,520.00
CO4-9 Remove and Replace Damaged Trees () EA | $1.500.00 $6,000.00
by ATCI
Total Deletions ($14,272.50)

Total Revision to Contract Amount:

$97,176.24




CITY OF COPPELL
CHANGE OR EXTRA WORK ORDER

Original contract amount $3,811,825.07
Net increase in contract amount $97,176.24
Previously approved changes $231,772.07
Revised contract amount $4,140,773.38
Cumulative increase in TOTAL change order amount (Percentage) 8.6%

Net increase in contract time of completion

Revised
Contract

The contractor hereby accepts this Contract adjustment as a final and complete adjustment in full accord and
satisfaction of all past and future liability originating under any clause in the Contract by reason of this revision to
the Contract.

Recommended by City Engineer Date
Agreed to by Contractor Date
Accepted by City Manager Date

Accepted by CRDC Board President Date



